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153 Walford Drive, Moraga                              
1698 SqFt | 3 Br | 2 Ba | .23 Ac lot

Completely remodeled single level 
home in a very popular neighbor-
hood of Moraga.

room, high ceilings, skylights and 
gorgeous kitchen with central island 
& quartz countertops.  

Lovely backyard with pool, lawn and 
gardens.  Please call us for more 
information & showing details.

     Offered at $1,495,000

         153WalfordDr.com

Glorietta Nature Lovers Oasis!

Elena Hood
925.254.3030
Elena@Orinda.com
BRE: 1221247

Anya Gorman
415.747.1835
Anya@Orinda.com
BRE: 2095784

New Listing!

PRICE GALLEGOS GROUP
EXCLUSIVE LISTINGS

CALL US FOR A PERSONAL VALUATION OF YOUR HOME 
925.878.2883
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but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by 
retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit property already listed.

Amy S. Price-Boaman | Christine Gallegos
Price Gallegos Group
925.997.6808  |  925.878.2883
DRE#01433269 | DRE#01896511
pricegallegos@compass.com
pricegallegos.com

Ranked in Top 1% of Realtors in Contra Costa County

Considering selling your home? To maximize your home’s value, we offer a program to cover the 

costs of home preparation to get your house ready to sell, at 0% interest rate and no fees.

Gorgeous views in Happy Valley
1144 Camino Vallecito, Lafayette

Call us for details!

Charmer with private au pair unit
3203 Palomares Avenue, Lafayette

Call us for details!

4 Full + 2 Half Baths5 Beds 4,641 Sq. Ft. .81 Acres

21 Samantha Drive
Hidden Oaks, Lafayette

List price $3,595,000

4 Baths4 Beds 4,169 Sq. Ft. .67 Acres

1148 Glen Road
Happy Valley Glen, Lafayette

Sold over list at $3,950,000

3 Baths4 Beds 2,253 Sq. Ft. .39 Acres3 Baths4 Beds 3,271 Sq. Ft. .65 Acres

SOLD!PENDING!


